7,20 SEER
A++
4,80 SCOP
A++
PACi ELITE AND STANDARD CEILING
INVERTER+ • R32 GAS
PACi ELITE CEILING:
LARGE AND WIDE AIR DISTRIBUTION

· �Easy access to manual database
· �Commissioning, F gas check data history
Zone for cooling
Zone for heating
1) EER and COP calculation is based in accordance to EN14511. 2) For models below 12kW, the SEER and SCOP is calculated based on values of EU/626/2011. For models above 12kW, the SEER and SCOP is calculated based on values of EU/2281/2016. 3) The sound pressure of the units shows the value measured of the position 1m in front of the main body and 1m below
the unit. The sound pressure is measured in accordance with Eurovent 6/C/006-97 specification. 3) Outdoor unit operation range : PZH : Cooling -15 ~ +46°C, Heating -20 ~ +24°C, PZ : Cooling -10 ~ +43°C, Heating -15 ~ +24°C. 4) When installing the outdoor unit at a higher position than the indoor unit. * Recommended fuse for the indoor 3A.
Remote
controller
Cooling Capacity SEER 1) Heating Capacity SCOP 1) Indoor unit Sound pressure 2) Dimension (Ind) Outdoor unit 3) Dimension (Out) Piping length range
/ Elevation
difference (in/out) 4)
- m
Nom (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) Hi / Med / Lo H x W x D H x W x D
kW kW dB(A) mm mm
PACi ELITE. KIT-__H5 Single Phase / KIT-__H8 Three Phase.
3,60kW KIT-36PT2ZH5
CZ-RTC5B
3,60 (1,50 - 4,00) 7,20 A++ 4,00 (1,50 - 5,00) 4,80 A++ S-36PT2E5B 36 / 32 / 29 235 x 960 x 690 U-36PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
5,00kW KIT-50PT2ZH5 5,00 (1,50 - 5,60) 7,00 A++ 5,60 (1,50 - 6,50) 4,60 A++ S-50PT2E5B 37 / 33 / 29 235 x 960 x 690 U-50PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
6,00kW KIT-60PT2ZH5 6,00 (2,00 - 7,10) 7,20 A++ 7,00 (1,80 - 8,00) 4,70 A++ S-60PT2E5B 38 / 34 / 30 235 x 1 275 x 690 U-60PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PT2ZH5 7,10 (2,20 - 9,00) 6,70 A++ 8,00 (2,00 - 9,00) 4,60 A++ S-71PT2E5B 39 / 35 / 31 235 x 1 275 x 690 U-71PZH2E5 996 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PT2ZH5 10,00 (3,10 - 12,50) 7,00 A++ 11,20 (3,10 - 14,00) 4,60 A++ S-100PT2E5B 42 / 37 / 35 235 x 1 590 x 690 U-100PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PT2ZH5 12,50 (3,20 - 14,00) 6,59 14,00 (3,20 - 16,00) 4,36 S-125PT2E5B 46 / 40 / 36 235 x 1 590 x 690 U-125PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PT2ZH5 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 5,70 16,00 (3,30 - 18,00) 4,00 S-140PT2E5B 47 / 41 / 37 235 x 1 590 x 690 U-140PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PT2ZH8 7,10 (2,20 - 9,00) 6,60 A++ 8,00 (2,00 - 9,00) 4,60 A++ S-71PT2E5B 39 / 35 / 31 235 x 1 275 x 690 U-71PZH2E8 996 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PT2ZH8 10,00 (3,10 - 12,50) 6,90 A++ 11,20 (3,10 - 14,00) 4,60 A++ S-100PT2E5B 42 / 37 / 35 235 x 1 590 x 690 U-100PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PT2ZH8 12,50 (3,20 - 14,00) 6,56 14,00 (3,20 - 16,00) 4,36 S-125PT2E5B 46 / 40 / 36 235 x 1 590 x 690 U-125PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PT2ZH8 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 6,23 16,00 (3,30 - 18,00) 4,28 S-140PT2E5B 47 / 41 / 37 235 x 1 590 x 690 U-140PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
PACi STANDARD. KIT-__H5 Single Phase / KIT-__H8 Three Phase.
6,00kW KIT-60PT2Z5
CZ-RTC5B
6,00 (2,00 ~ 7,10) 6,80A++ 6,00 (1,80 ~ 7,00) 4,60A++ S-60PT2E5B 38/34/30 235 x 1 275 x 690 U-60PZ2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PT2Z5 7,10 (2,00 ~ 7,70) 6,50A++ 7,10 (1,80 ~ 8,10) 4,30A+ S-71PT2E5B 39/35/31 235 x 1 275 x 690 U-71PZ2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PT2Z5 10,00 (3,00 - 11,50) 6,50 A++ 10,00 (3,00 - 14,00) 4,20 A+ S-100PT2E5B 42 / 37 / 35 235 x 1590 x 690 U-100PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PT2Z5 12,50 (3,20 - 13,50) 5,77 12,50 (3,30 - 15,00) 3,75 S-125PT2E5B 46 / 40 / 36 235 x 1590 x 690 U-125PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PT2Z5 14,00 (3,30 - 15,00) 5,49 14,00 (3,40 - 16,00) 3,70 S-140PT2E5B 47 / 41 / 37 235 x 1590 x 690 U-140PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PT2Z8 10,00 (3,00 - 11,50) 6,50 A++ 10,00 (3,00 - 14,00) 4,20 A+ S-100PT2E5B 42 / 37 / 35 235 x 1590 x 690 U-100PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PT2Z8 12,50 (3,20 - 13,50) 5,75 12,50 (3,30 - 15,00) 3,75 S-125PT2E5B 46 / 40 / 36 235 x 1590 x 690 U-125PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PT2Z8 14,00 (3,30 - 15,00) 5,48 14,00 (3,40 - 16,00) 3,70 S-140PT2E5B 47 / 41 / 37 235 x 1590 x 690 U-140PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
PACi ELITE AND STANDARD CEILING
INVERTER+ • R32 GAS
CZ-RE2C2
Optional Controller.